ACTIVE DEVICES

Qty Description

Electronics Instrumentation Parts Kit

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute, Troy, NY

CAPACITORS

Qty Description

Bag 10 LS3 Red LED
#1 2 LT1893 Phototransistor
[2 1N750 4.7V Zener] hand out later
4 1N4148 Diode
Bag 2 PN2222 Transistor
#2 2 386 Audio Amp
2 555 Timer
2 741 Op Amp
1 7402 OR
1 7404 INVERTER
1 7410 NAND
1 7414 Schmitt Trigger Inv
2 74107 JF Flip-Flop
2 74393 Counter

HAND TOOLS & MISCELLANEOUS

Qty Description

Bag 2 .001 pF DK
#3 2 .01 pF DK
.047 pF DK
068 uF DK
.1 pF DK
.68 uF DK
1 pF ER
4.7 pF ER
10 pF ER
47 uF ER
100 uF ER
220 pF ER
330 uF ER
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102
103
473
683
104
684
105
475
106
476
107
227
337

RESISTORS & POTENTIOMETERS

Qty Description

1/8” Screwdriver
Long Nose Pliers

Wire Strippers

Small Breadboard
Resistor Kit] no longer needed

Bag 2 2 MQ Y Watt 205
#4 2 10 MQ 2 Watt 106
2 1 KQ STC Pot 102
2 10 KQ STC Pot 103
1 100 KQSTC Pot 104
1 200 KQSTC Pot 204

0611203132A Parts Box
2700WJW60B Wire Kit
0611PLT207 Platt 207 Box

1 060112
1 060210
1 060220
2 MB-104
[1 RK2501
1

1

1

INDUCTORS & TRANSDUCERS

Qty Description

1 1 mH Inductor
MISCELLANEOUS ADDITIONS 1 100 mH Inductor
1 26MPFET Microphone
Qty Description 1 26SPPC Speaker
2 9V Battery Clips 1 22PB335-ND Relay
2 9V Batteries
1 Round Magnets
2 MAXnnn MAX Op Amp

Capacitance Value:
473 - 47x 10’ pF =47 x 10’ x 102 F = 0.047 pF



Electronic Instrumentation Parts Kit ($50)

Additional Items

Pass out the following items, when the parts kits are sold, that are not included with the
kits.

OV battery

9V battery clips

MAX473 op-amp [or MAX492]

Round magnets for use with Beakman’s Motor
(2 teams (pairs) working together = 2 magnets)
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Open box and trade in screwdriver for a smaller one.
Repack everything in the black plastic box — throw out cardboard box but keep parts list.
Add name label sticker on box cover and write names on it.

Free Loan

Large paper clips 1.5V cell

Rubber bands PVC pipe section
Weights (washers)
Binder clips
Accelerometer module

Small protoboards

1/8” Mini Stereo plug to bare wire
(audio input for Project 4)

[Recycle copper winding wire]



